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MOU Activity Report 
Active MOU Signed with: V - Labs, IIT Bombay- 400076 

Active Period: 09.08.2020 to till date. 

Sr. No. Date Nature of Activi 

1. 27.01.2021 Student Activity 

2. 12.02.2021 Student Activity 

3. 06.03.2021 Student Activity 

4. 25.02.2022 Student Activity 

5. 12.04.2022 Student Activity 

6. 28.06.2022 Student Activity 

7. 29.06.2022 Student Activity 

8. 29.06.2022 Student Activity 

9. 08.09.2022 Student Activity 

Remarks 
V - Lab workshop of Basic and Applied 
science, Basic Science and Humanities, 
Botany, Chemistry, Electronics and 
Communications, Microbiology and Physics 
or anized for student at SGB:MP 
V - Lab workshop of Basic and Applied 
science, Basic Science and Humanities, 
Chemistry, Electronics and Communications, 
and Ph sics or anized for student at SGBMP 
V - Lab workshop of Biomechanical 
Engineering, Biomedical Engineering and 
Biotechnolo for student at SGBMP 
V - Lab workshop of Basic Science and 
Humanities for student at SGBMP 
V - Lab workshop of Botany for student at 
SGBMP 
V - Lab workshop of Electronic and 
Communications for student at SGBMP 
V - Lab workshop of Physics, Electronic and 
Communications for student at SGBMP 
V - Lab workshop of Physics, Electronic and 
Communications, Computer Science, Physics 
and Mathematics for student at SGBMP 
V - Lab workshop of Basic Science and 
Humanities, Biomedical Engineering, 
Biomechanical Engineering, Biotechnology 
and Microbiology organized for student at 
SGBMP 
V - Lab workshop of Basic Science and 

10. 08.10.2022 anities, and Electrical Engineering 
ed for student at SGBMP 
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11. 10.05.2022 Student Activity 

12. 10.05.2022 Student Activity 

IQAC Co- ·~ator 

Co-o 1. ator 
IQAC 

Shrl Guru Buddhiswami Mahav1dyalaya 
Puma (Jn) Dist. Parbhani • 431511 (M.S.) 

V - Lab workshop of Basic Science and 
Humanities, and Physics organized for student 
atSGBMP 
V - Lab workshop of Basic Science, 
Mathematics, and Humanities, and Physics 
organized for student at SGBMP 
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